
DATE EVENT TIME

FIRST FRIDAYS

Check-in: LDA Office  680 S. Main St. 
First Friday times and themes are subject to change. 

02/04/22

03/04/22

04/01/22

05/06/22

06/03/22

07/01/22

08/05/22

09/02/22

10/07/22

11/04/22

12/02/22

Art & Chocolate

Dr. Seuss Celebration

Dungeons & Dragons

Poker Run

Grease Lightening

Art & Chalk Walk

Downtown Sale

Art & Wine Walk

Hogwarts Downtown

Gratitude

Holiday Fun

5:30pm - 8:00pm

5:30pm - 8:00pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

5:30pm - 8:30pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm

5:30pm - 8:00pm

5:30pm - 7:30pm


