

DATE	EVENT	TIME
02/04/22	Art & Chocolate	5:30pm - 8:00pm
03/04/22	Dr. Seuss Celebration	5:30pm - 7:30pm
04/01/22	Dungeons & Dragons	5:30pm - 7:30pm
05/06/22	Poker Run	5:30pm - 7:30pm
06/03/22	Art & Wine Walk	5:30pm - 8:30pm
07/01/22	Art & Chalk Walk	5:30pm - 7:30pm
08/05/22	Grease Lightening	5:30pm - 8:00pm
09/02/22	Downtown Sale	5:30pm - 7:30pm
10/07/22	Hogwarts Downtown	5:30pm - 7:30pm
11/04/22	Gratitude	5:30pm - 7:30pm
12/02/22	Holiday Fun	5:30pm - 8:00pm



Check-in: LDA Office 680 S. Main St. First Friday times and themes are subject to change.